UNDER 16 - UNDER 16 CSI

classifica completa 4° giornata
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risultati della 4° giornata

SQUADRA

JUVE SAMMARITANA

NUONA SAN FELICIANA

SC VALLE TELESINA

SUCCIVO

AURORA ALTO CASERTANO

PIGNATARO ACADEMY

OASI CARINOLA

SPORTING FRIGNANO

VENAFRO

SOCCER MACERATA
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AURORA ALTO CASERTANO

GIADA MONTESARCHIO

JUVE SAMMARITANA

MACERATA ACADEMY

NUONA SAN FELICIANA

SUCCIVO

UNITED BOYS

9 G @

T
i

€,

i,

e O ¢

0
0
0
1
0
0
0
3-0
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
8-1
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
3-1
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
3-0

0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

13-0

0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

GF GS

16 2
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7 8
3 0
8 11
7 20
3 6
1 12
2 17
0 29

SPORTING FRIGNANO

PIGNATARO ACADEMY

SC VALLE TELESINA

OASI CARINOLA

VENAFRO

MAZZONE SOCCER

SOCCER MACERATA
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